Plc

QOO~NOUITAWNE

Uitslag Wedvlucht

1864 DE REISDUIF

J28 Quievrain 17-07-2021
Weer: H-bewolkt, NO-wind(3)
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Schults, A.
Schults, A.
Schults, A.
Schults, A.
Bijl, A.
Schults, A.
Schults, A.
Schults, A.
Popering, J van
Menheere D.J.
Menheere D.J.
Popering, J van
Popering, J van
Popering, J van
Popering, J van
Popering, J van
Popering, J van
Popering, J van
Popering, J van
Bijl, A.
Popering, J van
Popering, J van
Popering, J van
Popering, J van
Popering, J van
Potappel P.
Bijl, A.
Schults, A.
Schults, A.
Schults, A.
Hemert, M. van
Schults, A.

Popering, J van
Popering, J van
Schults, A.
Bijl, A.

Bijl, A.
Menheere D.J.

Popering, J van
Popering, J van

Bijl, A.

Bijl, A.
Popering, J van
Popering, J van
Popering, J van
Popering, J van
Popering, J van
Potappel P.
Bijl, A.

Popering, J van
Popering, J van
Hemert, M. van
Scherpenisse, A.J.
Bolier, Jan-Jaap
Schults, A.
Schults, A.
Popering, J van
Popering, J van

Los:10.30

Afstand AD/AP Get Ring
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141,797
129,561

O~NOUBAWNN
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37/17
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4
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1-1247121
1-1246929
1-1246935
1-1246937
1-1246924
1-1246945
1-2108463
1-1246920
1-1246938
1-1246956

1-2108221
1-1247182
1-1247169
1-2108247
1-2108267
1-2108248
1-2108258
1-2108285
1-2108255
1-2108251

1-2108215
1-2108470
1-1246875
1-2108212
1-1246863
1-2108211
1-2108263
1-1247573
1-2108477
1-1246927

1-1246936
1-1246934
1-1247506
1-1246939
1-2108233
1-2108205
1-1246905
1-2108471
1-2108474
1-1247166

1-2108257
1-1246879
1-2108466
1-2108469
1-2108253
1-1246860
1-2108246
1-2108277
1-2108240
1-1247581

1-2108467
1-2108239
1-2108280
1-1247516
1-1247273
1-1247107
1-1246922
1-1246944
1-2108261
1-2108243

SCHERPENISSE

Deelnemers:12

Tijd

-26.09
.41.13
-42.45
.42.53
-45.11
.47.12
.35.14
.48.29
-50.29
.50.34

.51.16
-39.19
.39.21
.52.35
.52.36
.52.37
.52.39
-52.41
.52.44
-52.46

-52.46
.40.12
.52.57
.52.59
-53.00
.53.01
-53.45
.44.14
-41.16
.54.20

.54.28
-54.29
.42.23
-55.12
.55.10
-55.18
.55.37
-42.47
.42.50
-43.40

-56.40
.56.46
-43.59
.44.00
.57.11
.57.43
.58.24
.58.25
-59.00
.49.34

.46.37
-00.25
.00.26
-47.36
.47.44
.48.14
.02.13
-03.32
.04.25
-04.25

Duiven:252
Snelheid Punten
1114,169 100,0
1081,916 98,8
1069,419 97,6
1068,346 96,4
1050,170 95,2
1034,733 94,0
1032,102 92,9
1025,145 91,7
1010,550 90,5
1009,951 89,3
1003, 755 88,1
1001,889 86,9
1001,630 85,7
994,486 84,5
994,370 83,3
994,255 82,1
994,022 81,0
993,790 79,8
993,442 78,6
993,210 77,4
993,210 76,2
992,730 75,0
991,937 73,8
991,705 72,6
991,590 71,4
991,474 70,2
986,416 69,0
985,806 67,9
984,664 66,7
983,594 65,5
982,686 64,3
982,572 63,1
979,120 61,9
977,722 60,7
976,790 59,5
975,893 58,3
974,926 57,1
973,417 56,0
973,050 54,8
969,284 53,6
966,800 52,4
966,141 51,2
964,699 50,0
964,579 48,8
963,405 47,6
959,928 46,4
955,508 45,2
955,400 44,0
951,660 42,9
948,139 41,7
946,104 40,5
942,697 39,3
942,592 38,1
942,000 36,9
940,251 35,7
936,176 34,5
932,654 33,3
924,655 32,1
918,277 31,0
918,277 29,8



Uitslag Wedvlucht
1864 DE REISDUIF SCHERPENISSE

J28 Quievrain 17-07-2021 Los:10.30 Deelnemers:12 Duiven:252
Weer: H-bewolkt, NO-wind(3)

PIc Naam Afstand AD/AP Get Ring Tijd Snelheid Punten
61 Popering, J van 28 85 36 1-2108235 13.04.32 917,584 28,6
62 Popering, J van 29 85 22 1-2108300 13.04.34 917,386 27,4
63 Popering, J van 30 85 21 1-2108284 13.04.35 917,287 26,2
64 Popering, J van 31 85 2 1-2108287 13.04.42 916,595 25,0
65 Schults, A. 16 37 20 1-1246933 13.05.34 912,570 23,8
66 Menheere D.J. 4 19 6 1-2108187 12.52.21 910,157 22,6
67 Dijke, Jac. van 128,292 12/2 5 1-1247433 12.51.13 908,479 21,4
68 Potappel P. 3 18 2 1-1247575 12.55.50 907,400 20,2
69 Dijke, Jac. van 2 12 9 1-1247425 12.51.44 905,167 19,0
70 Bijl, A. 9 13 11 1-2108465 12.52.48 905,136 17,9
71 Popering, J van 32 85 5 1-2108229 13.07.17 901,541 16,7
72 Popering, J van 33 85 75 1-2108227 13.07.20 901,254 15,5
73 Popering, J van 34 85 19 1-2108286 13.07.21 901,159 14,3
74 Popering, J van 35 85 39 1-2108242 13.07.23 900,968 13,1
75 Popering, J van 36 85 65 1-2108279 13.07.25 900,777 11,9
76 Popering, J van 37 85 3 1-2108281 13.07.29 900,395 10,7
77 Popering, J van 38 85 9 1-1246868 13.07.35 899,824 9,5
78 Popering, J van 39 85 73 1-2108209 13.07.43 899,064 8,3
79 Bolier, Jan-Jaap 3 20 18 1-1247103 12.54.24 896,196 7,1
80 Bolier, Jan-Jaap 4 20 12 1-1247114 12.54.26 895,989 6,0
81 Schults, A. 17 37 2 1-1246919 13.08.45 894,270 4,8
82 Menheere D.J. 5 19 19 1-1247177 12.54.53 894,243 3,6
83 Potappel P. 4 18 3 1-1247588 12.58.19 892,208 2,4
84 Hemert, M. van 3 18 11 1-1247503 12.55.38 890,038 1,2



